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Participant Distribution Breakdown
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City of Parksville

District of Lantzville
Town of Qualicum Beach
Electoral Area A
Electoral Area B
Electoral Area C
Electoral Area E
Electoral Area F
Electoral Area G
Electoral Area H

5302
1428
4046
2915
2533
1108
3192
2578
2655
2864

19%
5%
14%
10%
9%
4%
11%
9%
9%
10%
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