Participant Distribution Breakdown

Catchment Area	Population	% of Total Population	# of Participants
City of Parksville	5302	19%	3
District of Lantzville	1428	5%	1
Town of Qualicum Beach	4046	14%	2
Electoral Area A	2915	10%	1
Electoral Area B	2533	9%	1
Electoral Area C	1108	4%	1
Electoral Area E	3192	11%	2
Electoral Area F	2578	9%	1
Electoral Area G	2655	9%	1
Electoral Area H	2864	10%	1
Total	28621		14